
%2

%2

%2
%2

%2
%2

%2

$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1

$1$1

$1
$1
$1
$1
$1

$1
$1

$1

$1$1$1$1$1$1$1$1$1$1$1$1$1$1$1$1$1$1$1!!2

POLE LINE

BL
UE

 LA
KE

S

EL
M

FILLMORE

CHENEY

BR
ID

GE
VIE

W

LO
CU

ST

EA
ST

LA
ND

POLELINE

CANYON SPRINGS

MADRONA

CANYON PARK

3

34

0

33

4
2

34

35

CONTRACT
No. 171

A.C. Wood &
 I.E. Finney

¯

Section 34
Township 9 South 

Range 17 East

Legal Description:
Pt. Lot 5

Legend
!!2 Man Holes

"/ Observation Wells
$+ Tunnel Portals
$1 Vertical Shafts
%2 Wells

Drains

Tunnels
City Limits
Canals
Roads
Section Line
Parcels

This map is for informational and 
reference purposes only and may
not have been prepared for, or be
suitable for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes.   Useres of
this information should review or
consult the primary data, and
information sources to ascertain
the usability of information.
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